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NOC Country Name W.Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

1255 Liverpool AL-ANSARI Abir 7A Recurve Experienced Women
ALHINDI Amal 16A Barebow Novice Women
ANNE CLARKE Jenna 2B Compound Experienced Women
ATTACK Roxana 12A Barebow Experienced Women
DOBBINS Rowan 9A Barebow Experienced Open
DUNNE Connor 8A Recurve Novice Open
EYRES Joseph 10A Barebow Experienced Open
HARRISON Tama 6A Recurve Experienced Open
HITCHINGS Sam 11A Barebow Experienced Open
KEARNEY Alexander 5A Recurve Experienced Open
SEBASTIAN MARPAUNG Marc 13A Barebow Novice Open
WALSH Joseph 14A Barebow Novice Open
YATES Jack 4A  Recurve Experienced Open
YILMAZ Melisa 15A Barebow Novice Women

1282 Heriot-Watt BAGNARI Virginia 15C Barebow Novice Women
CARMICHAEL John 8C Recurve Novice Open
CLARKE Andrew 12C Barebow Experienced Open
FROST Thea 13C Barebow Experienced Women
GRIERSON Lucy 16C Longbow Experienced Women
KREFT Cyprian 14C Barebow Novice Open
LAU Kelvina 7C Recurve Experienced Women
LONG LEE C 10C Recurve Novice Open
NG Tyren 6C Recurve Experienced Open
WARWICK Derek 11C Recurve Novice Open

1370 York BENNETT Harry 1C Compound Experienced Open
BENNETT Quill 14D Barebow Novice Women
DAVIS Helena 12D Barebow Experienced Women
GRAHAM Robin 3D Recurve Experienced Open
MAY QUIGLEY Ellie 7D  Recurve Novice Women
NUTTALL Louis 8D Barebow Experienced Open
PRIOR Florence 11D Barebow Experienced Women
SAGE Tobey 13D Barebow Novice Open
SMITH Jamie 3B Recurve Experienced Open
THOMPSON Emily 6D Recurve Experienced Women
VAN DER WALT Kacey 3A Recurve Experienced Women
WALTON Abigail 15D Longbow Experienced Women
WOBY Aeryn 9D Barebow Experienced Women

1568 Aberdeen ADAMSON Craig 18B Barebow Novice Open
ADEYEMI Alex 17D Longbow Experienced Open
AKRAMOVA Soliha 19D Longbow Novice Women
CHAGOURY Mark 17B Barebow Experienced Open
CHUENCHUTHAM Treesukon 17D Barebow Novice Women
DAS Tusneel 15D Barebow Experienced Open
EDWARDS Sarah 14D Barebow Experienced Open
KEEN Charles 17C Longbow Novice Open
LAWSON Nova 16D Barebow Experienced Women
LIVINGSTONE Payton 18D Longbow Novice Open
MACDONALD Aidan 16B Recurve Novice Open
WALKER Eleanor 15B Recurve Experienced Women
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1791 Strathclyde BLAKE Alex 10D Barebow Experienced Women
HIN LEE Ho 7D  Recurve Novice Open
HUNT Kelsey 6D Recurve Experienced Women
JAMAL Hamid 11D Barebow Novice Open
KRAVCHENKO Alisa 12D Barebow Novice Open
MCGREGOR Ross 8D Barebow Experienced Open
MCLELLAN Grant 3D Recurve Experienced Open
MOUAT Rose 9D Barebow Experienced Women
REYNALDO RayJohn 4D Recurve Experienced Open
SIRAJ Inaya 5D Recurve Experienced Women
SWAIN Alexandria 13D Barebow Novice Women

1865 Huddersfield AFFLECK Isobelle 12B Barebow Novice Women
ANNETTS Zak 9B Barebow Novice Open
HODGSON Matthew 2B Recurve Experienced Open
JACOBS Reem 11B Barebow Novice Women
MADDEN Eleanor 3B Recurve Experienced Women
SAYYED Amnah 13B Barebow Novice Women
SMITH Evie 8B Barebow Experienced Women
SMITH Lauren 7B Recurve Novice Women
VERNON Alexandra 6B Recurve Novice Women
WHITTAKER Mitchell 10B Barebow Novice Open
YAN HUNG Tsz 5B Recurve Novice Women

199 St Andrews BARLOW Dan 4A Recurve Experienced Open
BASFORD Quinn 14A Recurve Novice Women
BRINDLE Cameron 12A Recurve Novice Open
CHANDORKAR Akhilesh 17A Barebow Experienced Open
COUTTS Lucy 8A Recurve Experienced Women
DORFMAN Lilia 5C Barebow Novice Women
DYCE Rohan 4C Barebow Novice Open
HURST Faith 18A Barebow Experienced Women
KENNEDY Amber 13A Recurve Novice Women
KOWAL Samuel 11A Recurve Novice Open
LOWE Edward 6A Recurve Experienced Open
MAXWELL Lana 9A Recurve Experienced Women
MULLEN Adam 5A Recurve Experienced Open
PISANI Sharon 3C Barebow Experienced Women
RELAN Tara 16A Recurve Novice Women
SCOTT Reagan 15A Recurve Novice Women
SHAMSI Rayyan 10A Recurve Novice Open
SIMPSON Bridey 2A  Compound Experienced Women
TESAR Michaela 7A  Recurve Experienced Women
WILLIAMS Bethan 19A Barebow Experienced Women
WILSON Fred 3A Recurve Experienced Open

201 Dundee ANDERSON Alex 8B Barebow Experienced Open
ATKINSON Ashley 12B Barebow Novice Open
BROWN Asher 11B Barebow Experienced Women
HAMILTON Shannon 6B Recurve Experienced Women
MCGUINNESS Cizzie 14B Longbow Experienced Women
MILLAR Sophie 5B Recurve Experienced Women
MOONEY Lochlan 7B Barebow Experienced Open
MORGAN Kieran 9B Barebow Experienced Open
PAVLOV Misha 2C Recurve Experienced Open
STOCKTON Jack 4B Recurve Experienced Open
SUMMERS Rose 10B Barebow Experienced Open
VAN DER VEGT Mars 13B Barebow Novice Women
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203  Edinburgh BENNETT Ellen 5B Recurve Experienced Women
BUSONI Selin 7B Recurve Experienced Women
DAVEY Natalie 10B Recurve Novice Women
DEAVALL Seren 1B Compound Experienced Women
DRYDEN James 8B Recurve Novice Open
FORBES Kyna 11B Recurve Novice Women
JOHNSTON Shaun 2B Recurve Experienced Open
KHALID Sophia 13B Recurve Novice Women
MAZZONI Laura 15B Barebow Experienced Women
O' SHEA Molly 6B Recurve Experienced Women
ODONNELL Maggie 16B Barebow Novice Women
OUYANG Yixuan 1A Compound Experienced Open
PRACHAROVA Laura 14B Barebow Experienced Women
SOMMERVILLE Jacob 4B Recurve Experienced Open
USOVA Katerina 12B Recurve Novice Women
WANG Rosie 2C Recurve Experienced Women
XUE Lewis 9B Recurve Novice Open
ZHAN Alexander 1C Compound Novice Open
ZHANG Jingnan 3B Recurve Experienced Open
2124 Sunderland CARROLL Joseph 14B Recurve Experienced Open
HADFIELD Ash 18B Barebow Experienced Open
JOHNSON Craig 17B Barebow Experienced Open
MARTINS Bruno 15B Recurve Experienced Open
MILLETT Tegan 19B Barebow Novice Women
POSTON Kairi 16B Recurve Experienced Women
2368 Newcastle CARMICHAEL Rebecca 14C Barebow Novice Women
DAWSON Gregory 10C Barebow Experienced Open
DONOHOE Iris 5C Recurve Experienced Open
FERGUSON Yui 4C Recurve Experienced Open
FOUNTAIN Wilfred 13C Barebow Novice Open
KENNY Portia 6C Recurve Experienced Women
LEASK Kristian 1B Compound Experienced Open
LIU Miki 7C Recurve Novice Open
RIGBY Joshua 9C Barebow Experienced Open
SOUTHWARD Katie 12C Barebow Experienced Women
THINLEY Deki 15C Barebow Novice Women
WANG Jun 11C Barebow Experienced Open
WINSHIP Grace 8C Recurve Novice Women
2454 Coventry DLUGOSZ Damian 5D Recurve Experienced Open
HOMER Aleksander 4D Barebow Experienced Open
2470 Lincoln BINGHAM Ariel 16C Recurve Experienced Women
MOHAMMAD Hafsah 19C Barebow Experienced Women
MURRAY Adam 17C Recurve Novice Open
PASSINGHAM Alfie 16A Recurve Experienced Open
RIMKUTE Greta 17A Recurve Experienced Women
WELSH Arran 1C Compound Experienced Open
2499 UCLan BOULTON Hallie 1D Compound Experienced Women
CHRISTINA LANG Margaret 17C Recurve Experienced Women
KILGALLON Daniel 18C Barebow Experienced Open
MITKEVICIUTE Brigita 19C Longbow Experienced Women
2644 Glasgow MAGALHAES Lia 17B Recurve Experienced Women
2684 Uws RENNIE Freya 18B Barebow Experienced Women
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808 Leeds

816  Sheffield

858 Lancaster

896 Durham

U1013 Abertay

U1020 Robert Gordon

CHUNG Lyanne
KESHAV Kavina
KOUTSOUKOS Angelos
LIU Zhengxi
URQUHART Catherine
WANG Changsheng

AABED Omar
HAINE Nathan

KELLY WILLIAMSON Flynn

LUDDINGTON Will
NAQVI Hasan
OLUWAYI Christabel
PAGET Charlie
ROBINSON Hannah
ROSE Alexander
SCOTT Lottie
SMITH Abigail
WARNER Jon

BEARD Dylan
BEARD Tyler
BETTERIDGE lona
DEKKER Daniel
DUBOWSKA Zuzanna
HARRIES Emily
HULME Myles
LUKER Logan
NICEL Charlie
PIPER George
ROSHER Dominic
SLACK William
SMITH Madeleine
SPUDULIS Ignas
STARR Trip
TUCKER Mimi

BOUGHEY Danielle
DE LA PARRA Macarena
FORD Liam

HO Alex

JIA Xiaolin

JONES Olivia

LITTLE Daisy

MAHE Angelina
OSBISTON Samantha
OVERBYRE Mira
SHAO Wenqi

STACY Rose
SUCHODOLSKI Jamie
TOWERS James

LAMONT Katherine
MALLORY Lyra
MCCUMISKEY Oscar
MILLER Tiegan
NIXON Beniji

ORR Caitlin

WHITE Ellis

TOPPING Sam

19A
15D
16D
13D
18A
14D

3D
2D
10D
1D
11D
6D
8D
4D
12D
5D
9D
7D

13C
12C
1B
10C
7C
6C
2C
9C
8C
11C
3C
1A
14C
4C
15C
5C

5A
2A
9A
3A
4A
7A
11A
12A
8A
13A
14A
6A
15A
10A

18D
16D
17A
18A
17D

2A

1A

1D

Recurve Novice Women
Recurve Experienced Women
Recurve Novice Open
Recurve Experienced Open
Recurve Novice Women
Recurve Experienced Open

Recurve Experienced Open
Recurve Experienced Open
Barebow Novice Open
Recurve Experienced Open
Barebow Novice Open
Recurve Experienced Women
Barebow Experienced Women
Recurve Experienced Women
Barebow Novice Open
Recurve Experienced Women
Barebow Experienced Women
Barebow Experienced Open

Barebow Novice Open
Barebow Novice Open
Compound Experienced Women
Barebow Experienced Open
Recurve Experienced Women
Recurve Experienced Women
Recurve Experienced Open
Recurve Novice Open
Recurve Novice Open
Barebow Novice Open
Recurve Experienced Open
Compound Experienced Open
Barebow Novice Women
Recurve Experienced Open
Barebow Novice Women
Recurve Experienced Women

Recurve Experienced Women
Recurve Experienced Open
Barebow Experienced Open
Recurve Experienced Open
Recurve Experienced Open
Recurve Novice Women
Barebow Novice Women
Barebow Novice Women
Recurve Novice Women
Barebow Novice Women
Barebow Novice Women
Recurve Experienced Women
Longbow Experienced Open
Barebow Novice Open

Barebow Experienced Women
Barebow Experienced Open
Barebow Novice Open
Barebow Novice Women
Barebow Experienced Open
Compound Experienced Women
Compound Experienced Open

Compound Experienced Open
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