

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC	Country	Name	W. Rank	Date of Birth	Back No.	Event
1255	Liverpool	AL-ANSARI Abir			7A	Recurve Experienced Women
		ALHINDI Amal			16A	Barebow Novice Women
		ANNE CLARKE Jenna			2B	Compound Experienced Women
		ATTACK Roxana			12A	Barebow Experienced Women
		DOBBINS Rowan			9A	Barebow Experienced Open
		DUNNE Connor			8A	Recurve Novice Open
		EYRES Joseph			10A	Barebow Experienced Open
		HARRISON Tama			6A	Recurve Experienced Open
		HITCHINGS Sam			11A	Barebow Experienced Open
		KEARNEY Alexander			5A	Recurve Experienced Open
		SEBASTIAN MARPAUNG Marc			13A	Barebow Novice Open
		WALSH Joseph			14A	Barebow Novice Open
		YATES Jack			4A	Recurve Experienced Open
		YILMAZ Melisa			15A	Barebow Novice Women
1282	Heriot-Watt	BAGNARI Virginia			15C	Barebow Novice Women
		CARMICHAEL John			8C	Recurve Novice Open
		CLARKE Andrew			12C	Barebow Experienced Open
		FROST Thea			13C	Barebow Experienced Women
		GRIERSON Lucy			16C	Longbow Experienced Women
		KREFT Cyprian			14C	Barebow Novice Open
		LAU Kelvina			7C	Recurve Experienced Women
		LONG LEE C			10C	Recurve Novice Open
		NG Tyren			6C	Recurve Experienced Open
		WARWICK Derek			11C	Recurve Novice Open
1370	York	BENNETT Harry			1C	Compound Experienced Open
		BENNETT Quill			14D	Barebow Novice Women
		DAVIS Helena			12D	Barebow Experienced Women
		GRAHAM Robin			3D	Recurve Experienced Open
		MAY QUIGLEY Ellie			7D	Recurve Novice Women
		NUTTALL Louis			8D	Barebow Experienced Open
		PRIOR Florence			11D	Barebow Experienced Women
		SAGE Tobey			13D	Barebow Novice Open
		SMITH Jamie			3B	Recurve Experienced Open
		THOMPSON Emily			6D	Recurve Experienced Women
		VAN DER WALT Kacey			3A	Recurve Experienced Women
		WALTON Abigail			15D	Longbow Experienced Women
		WOBY Aeryn			9D	Barebow Experienced Women
1568	Aberdeen	ADAMSON Craig			18B	Barebow Novice Open
		ADEYEMI Alex			17D	Longbow Experienced Open
		AKRAMOVA Soliha			19D	Longbow Novice Women
		CHAGOURY Mark			17B	Barebow Experienced Open
		CHUENCHUTHAM Treesukon			17D	Barebow Novice Women
		DAS Tusneel			15D	Barebow Experienced Open
		EDWARDS Sarah			14D	Barebow Experienced Open
		KEEN Charles			17C	Longbow Novice Open
		LAWSON Nova			16D	Barebow Experienced Women
		LIVINGSTONE Payton			18D	Longbow Novice Open
		MACDONALD Aidan			16B	Recurve Novice Open
		WALKER Eleanor			15B	Recurve Experienced Women

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC	Country	Name	W. Rank	Date of Birth	Back No.	Event
1791	Strathclyde	BLAKE Alex			10D	Barebow Experienced Women
		HIN LEE Ho			7D	Recurve Novice Open
		HUNT Kelsey			6D	Recurve Experienced Women
		JAMAL Hamid			11D	Barebow Novice Open
		KRAVCHENKO Alisa			12D	Barebow Novice Open
		MCGREGOR Ross			8D	Barebow Experienced Open
		MCLELLAN Grant			3D	Recurve Experienced Open
		MOUAT Rose			9D	Barebow Experienced Women
		REYNALDO RayJohn			4D	Recurve Experienced Open
		SIRAJ Inaya			5D	Recurve Experienced Women
		SWAIN Alexandria			13D	Barebow Novice Women
1865	Huddersfield	AFFLECK Isobelle			12B	Barebow Novice Women
		ANNETTS Zak			9B	Barebow Novice Open
		HODGSON Matthew			2B	Recurve Experienced Open
		JACOBS Reem			11B	Barebow Novice Women
		MADDEN Eleanor			3B	Recurve Experienced Women
		SAYYED Amnah			13B	Barebow Novice Women
		SMITH Evie			8B	Barebow Experienced Women
		SMITH Lauren			7B	Recurve Novice Women
		VERNON Alexandra			6B	Recurve Novice Women
		WHITTAKER Mitchell			10B	Barebow Novice Open
		YAN HUNG Tsz			5B	Recurve Novice Women
199	St Andrews	BARLOW Dan			4A	Recurve Experienced Open
		BASFORD Quinn			14A	Recurve Novice Women
		BRINDLE Cameron			12A	Recurve Novice Open
		CHANDORKAR Akhilesh			17A	Barebow Experienced Open
		COUTTS Lucy			8A	Recurve Experienced Women
		DORFMAN Lilia			5C	Barebow Novice Women
		DYCE Rohan			4C	Barebow Novice Open
		HURST Faith			18A	Barebow Experienced Women
		KENNEDY Amber			13A	Recurve Novice Women
		KOWAL Samuel			11A	Recurve Novice Open
		LOWE Edward			6A	Recurve Experienced Open
		MAXWELL Lana			9A	Recurve Experienced Women
		MULLEN Adam			5A	Recurve Experienced Open
		PISANI Sharon			3C	Barebow Experienced Women
		RELAN Tara			16A	Recurve Novice Women
		SCOTT Reagan			15A	Recurve Novice Women
		SHAMSI Rayyan			10A	Recurve Novice Open
		SIMPSON Bridey			2A	Compound Experienced Women
		TESAR Michaela			7A	Recurve Experienced Women
		WILLIAMS Bethan			19A	Barebow Experienced Women
WILSON Fred			3A	Recurve Experienced Open		
201	Dundee	ANDERSON Alex			8B	Barebow Experienced Open
		ATKINSON Ashley			12B	Barebow Novice Open
		BROWN Asher			11B	Barebow Experienced Women
		HAMILTON Shannon			6B	Recurve Experienced Women
		MCGUINNESS Cizzie			14B	Longbow Experienced Women
		MILLAR Sophie			5B	Recurve Experienced Women
		MOONEY Lochlan			7B	Barebow Experienced Open
		MORGAN Kieran			9B	Barebow Experienced Open
		PAVLOV Misha			2C	Recurve Experienced Open
		STOCKTON Jack			4B	Recurve Experienced Open
		SUMMERS Rose			10B	Barebow Experienced Open
		VAN DER VEGT Mars			13B	Barebow Novice Women

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC	Country	Name	W. Rank	Date of Birth	Back No.	Event
203	Edinburgh	BENNETT Ellen			5B	Recurve Experienced Women
		BUSONI Selin			7B	Recurve Experienced Women
		DAVEY Natalie			10B	Recurve Novice Women
		DEAVALL Seren			1B	Compound Experienced Women
		DRYDEN James			8B	Recurve Novice Open
		FORBES Kyna			11B	Recurve Novice Women
		JOHNSTON Shaun			2B	Recurve Experienced Open
		KHALID Sophia			13B	Recurve Novice Women
		MAZZONI Laura			15B	Barebow Experienced Women
		O' SHEA Molly			6B	Recurve Experienced Women
		ODONNELL Maggie			16B	Barebow Novice Women
		OUYANG Yixuan			1A	Compound Experienced Open
		PRACHAROVA Laura			14B	Barebow Experienced Women
		SOMMERVILLE Jacob			4B	Recurve Experienced Open
		USOVA Katerina			12B	Recurve Novice Women
		WANG Rosie			2C	Recurve Experienced Women
		XUE Lewis			9B	Recurve Novice Open
		ZHAN Alexander			1C	Compound Novice Open
		ZHANG Jingnan			3B	Recurve Experienced Open
		2124	Sunderland	CARROLL Joseph		
HADFIELD Ash					18B	Barebow Experienced Open
JOHNSON Craig					17B	Barebow Experienced Open
MARTINS Bruno					15B	Recurve Experienced Open
MILLETT Tegan					19B	Barebow Novice Women
POSTON Kairi					16B	Recurve Experienced Women
2368	Newcastle	CARMICHAEL Rebecca			14C	Barebow Novice Women
		DAWSON Gregory			10C	Barebow Experienced Open
		DONOHUE Iris			5C	Recurve Experienced Open
		FERGUSON Yui			4C	Recurve Experienced Open
		FOUNTAIN Wilfred			13C	Barebow Novice Open
		KENNY Portia			6C	Recurve Experienced Women
		LEASK Kristian			1B	Compound Experienced Open
		LIU Miki			7C	Recurve Novice Open
		RIGBY Joshua			9C	Barebow Experienced Open
		SOUTHWARD Katie			12C	Barebow Experienced Women
		THINLEY Deki			15C	Barebow Novice Women
		WANG Jun			11C	Barebow Experienced Open
WINSHIP Grace			8C	Recurve Novice Women		
2454	Coventry	DLUGOSZ Damian			5D	Recurve Experienced Open
		HOMER Aleksander			4D	Barebow Experienced Open
2470	Lincoln	BINGHAM Ariel			16C	Recurve Experienced Women
		MOHAMMAD Hafsah			19C	Barebow Experienced Women
		MURRAY Adam			17C	Recurve Novice Open
		PASSINGHAM Alfie			16A	Recurve Experienced Open
		RIMKUTE Greta			17A	Recurve Experienced Women
		WELSH Arran			1C	Compound Experienced Open
2499	UCLan	BOULTON Hallie			1D	Compound Experienced Women
		CHRISTINA LANG Margaret			17C	Recurve Experienced Women
		KILGALLON Daniel			18C	Barebow Experienced Open
		MITKEVICIUTE Brigita			19C	Longbow Experienced Women
2644	Glasgow	MAGALHAES Lia			17B	Recurve Experienced Women
2684	Uws	RENNIE Freya			18B	Barebow Experienced Women

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC	Country	Name	W. Rank	Date of Birth	Back No.	Event
808	Leeds	CHUNG Lyanne			19A	Recurve Novice Women
		KESHAV Kavina			15D	Recurve Experienced Women
		KOUTSOUKOS Angelos			16D	Recurve Novice Open
		LIU Zhengxi			13D	Recurve Experienced Open
		URQUHART Catherine			18A	Recurve Novice Women
		WANG Changsheng			14D	Recurve Experienced Open
816	Sheffield	AABED Omar			3D	Recurve Experienced Open
		HAINÉ Nathan			2D	Recurve Experienced Open
		KELLY WILLIAMSON Flynn			10D	Barebow Novice Open
		LUDDINGTON Will			1D	Recurve Experienced Open
		NAQVI Hasan			11D	Barebow Novice Open
		OLUWAYI Christabel			6D	Recurve Experienced Women
		PAGET Charlie			8D	Barebow Experienced Women
		ROBINSON Hannah			4D	Recurve Experienced Women
		ROSE Alexander			12D	Barebow Novice Open
		SCOTT Lottie			5D	Recurve Experienced Women
		SMITH Abigail			9D	Barebow Experienced Women
WARNER Jon			7D	Barebow Experienced Open		
858	Lancaster	BEARD Dylan			13C	Barebow Novice Open
		BEARD Tyler			12C	Barebow Novice Open
		BETTERIDGE Iona			1B	Compound Experienced Women
		DEKKER Daniel			10C	Barebow Experienced Open
		DUBOWSKA Zuzanna			7C	Recurve Experienced Women
		HARRIES Emily			6C	Recurve Experienced Women
		HULME Myles			2C	Recurve Experienced Open
		LUKER Logan			9C	Recurve Novice Open
		NICEL Charlie			8C	Recurve Novice Open
		PIPER George			11C	Barebow Novice Open
		ROSHER Dominic			3C	Recurve Experienced Open
		SLACK William			1A	Compound Experienced Open
		SMITH Madeleine			14C	Barebow Novice Women
		SPUDULIS Ignas			4C	Recurve Experienced Open
		STARR Trip			15C	Barebow Novice Women
TUCKER Mimi			5C	Recurve Experienced Women		
896	Durham	BOUGHEY Danielle			5A	Recurve Experienced Women
		DE LA PARRA Macarena			2A	Recurve Experienced Open
		FORD Liam			9A	Barebow Experienced Open
		HO Alex			3A	Recurve Experienced Open
		JIA Xiaolin			4A	Recurve Experienced Open
		JONES Olivia			7A	Recurve Novice Women
		LITTLE Daisy			11A	Barebow Novice Women
		MAHE Angelina			12A	Barebow Novice Women
		OSBISTON Samantha			8A	Recurve Novice Women
		OVERBYRE Mira			13A	Barebow Novice Women
		SHAO Wenqi			14A	Barebow Novice Women
		STACY Rose			6A	Recurve Experienced Women
		SUCHODOLSKI Jamie			15A	Longbow Experienced Open
		TOWERS James			10A	Barebow Novice Open
U1013	Abertay	LAMONT Katherine			18D	Barebow Experienced Women
		MALLORY Lyra			16D	Barebow Experienced Open
		MCCUMISKEY Oscar			17A	Barebow Novice Open
		MILLER Tiegán			18A	Barebow Novice Women
		NIXON Benji			17D	Barebow Experienced Open
		ORR Caitlin			2A	Compound Experienced Women
WHITE Ellis			1A	Compound Experienced Open		
U1020	Robert Gordon	TOPPING Sam			1D	Compound Experienced Open